
 

Page 13 of 13  

 
 
 

Annexure – 9 
 

Name of the corporate debtor: Digicable Network (India) Ltd.; Date of commencement of CIRP: 04/12/2020; List of creditors as on: 31/07/2021 
 
 

List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors) 
(Amount in ₹) 

SN Name of 
creditor 

Identification      
No. 

Details of claim 
received 

Details of claim admitted Amount 
of 

continge 
nt claim 

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be set- 
off 

Amount 
of claim 
not 
admitte
d 

Amount of 
claim under 
verificati on 

Remarks, if 
any 

Date of 
receipt 

Amount 
claimed 

Amou
nt of 
claim 
admit
ted 

Nature of 
claim 

Amount 
covered 

by 
securi

ty 
intere

st 

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee 

Whether 
related 
party? 

1 Ultra Media 
& 
Entertainme
nt Pvt. Ltd. 

 

U51900MH1
982PTC0288
16 

10/05/2021 5,05,97,016 - Fee paid by 
the claimant 
to the CD 
towards 
license to 
exploit the 
cable TV 
rights 
vested in 
relation to 
the 
cinematogra
phic films. 

- - NO -  - 5,05,97,016 The claims are 
under 
verification on 
account of 
non-receipt of 
data & 
information 
from the 
Suspended 
BOD of CD 

 TOTAL   5,05,97,016         5,05,97,016  

  


